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Price: $3,400 MLS Number: A11892929  Rental

1213 SW 74th Ave Unit 1213, North Lauderdale, Florida 33068 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,150
 Unit: 1213    Lot Square Feet: 4,571    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 1980  
 Community: NORTH LAUDERDALE VILLAGE    Subdivision: NORTH LAUDERDALE VILLAGE

 Junior High: Silver Lks Middle    High School: Coconut Crk High



**HOUSING VOUCHER WELCOME** 4BR/2BA Remodeled Home NO HOA! Bring Your 3BR Voucher, Get 4 Bedrooms! $500 Security Deposit Updated 4-Bedroom / 2-Bath Home. NO HOA Beautifully updated with all-tile flooring, fresh soft-grey paint,
and new lighting throughout. Spacious great room and open kitchen featuring wood cabinets and stainless steel appliances. Includes washer/dryer, a tiled 1-car garage, central A/C (recently serviced), and a fully fenced yard. Conveniently located near
schools, parks, and shopping. Tenant responsible for utilities, lawn care, and pest control.
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